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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SSP 300
Result of Race 2

20s Nbr

SM Roadracing Deltavling 3 2021

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

MOTORFERENING hillig

Fastest

7 -9 July 2021
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

In Gap

Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

15

17

14

18

16

9

19

23

43

63

969

87

14

45

62

95

44

55

36

34

SSP300J 1

SSP 300J 2

SSP300J 3

SSP300S 1

SSP300J 5

SSP 300J 6

SSP 300J 7

SSP 300J 4

SSP 300J 8

SSP 300J 9

SSP 300S 2

SSP 300S 3

SSP 300J10

SSP 300J12

SSP300J13

SSP300J11

SSP300J14

SSP 300S 4

Filip EKlund (SWE)
Ture Adolfsson (SWE)
Kawas aki Racing Team Sweden

Edvin Rojeras (SWE)

Kawas aki Racing Team Sweden

Pelle Ferner (SWE)

Victor Hogberg (SWE)

Philip Tangerstad (SWE)

Maxximus Vikingaskdld (SWE)

Yamaha T eam Scandinavia

Anton Sédergren (SWE)

Olle Lampinen Olsson (SWE)

Melvin Atthage (SWE)

Niclas Alverstedt (SWE)

Jyrki Ursin (SWE)

Anton Dahl (DEN)

Loke Knudsen (DEN)

Racingsafari

Calle Eklund (SWE)

Jacob Van Den Bos (SWE)

Lukas Strandéng (SWE)

Henrik Andersson (SWE)

Yamaha R3
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Huddungeby
Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Hedemora

SMK Hedemoraavdelning
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Halles tad

Linkdépings MS
Kawasaki Ninja 400
VASTERAS

SMK V asterds Karting
Yamaha R3
FILIPSTAD

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Vasteras

SMK V asterds Karting
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Tarns jo

Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki 400 Ninja
Alvangen

Hojride MK

Kawasaki ninja 400
Torslanda

Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Fredensborg

RRKV

Kawasaki Kawasaki 300
Rodvig Stevns
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Huddinge

Linkdépings MS

KTM RC 390
Alings as

Falkenbergs MK

KTM RC 390

LUND
Hojride MK

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

1:26.682

1:28.096

1:28.264

1:28829

1:29.233

1:29.285

1:29374

1:29121

1:29.388

1:30.866

1:30.888

1:32274

1:32.466

1:33.758

1:34.153

1:33461

1:34411

1:34.069

2 1414

4 1582

8 2147

5 2551

2 2603

6 2692

3 2439

2 2.706

12 4184

5 4206

5 5592

8 5.784

2 7076

10 7471

11 6.779

5 7.729

3 7.387

129 .00

126 93

126 68

125 .88

12531

125 .23

12511

125 47

125 .09

123 .06

123 .03

121.18

120 .93

119 .26

118.76

119 64

118 44

118 87

Fastest time : 1:26.682 inlap 6 by nbr. 9 : Filip Eklund (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 09-07-2021 - 15:59

Téadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Tidtagningschef

Bjorn Andersson

Marcus Ladarp

Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SM Roadracing Deltavling 3 2021

Result of Race 2

Name

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Motorcycle

7 -9 July 2021

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

20os Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap Km/h

19 100 SSP300S 5 Emil Renman (SWE) KTM RC 390 11 1:36.123 3 9441 116.33
VASTERAS
SMC

20 22 SSP300S 6 Anders Hult (SWE) KTM RC 390 11 1:37477 11 10.795 114.71
Arlév
Sydskanes Emse MCK

21 31 SSP300S 7 Dennis Binnas (SWE) Kawasaki Ninja 300 11 1:38048 11 11.366 114 .04
Tvaaker
Falkenbergs MK

22 48 SSP300S 8 Charlotta Kallback (SWE) KTM RC 390 11 1:42518 4 15.836 109.07
Hovas
MCHK-Racing

Not Classified Did not Finish

DNF 11 SSP300J Fanny Hammarberg (SWE) Kawasaki Ninja 400 7 1:33.717 4 7035 11931
Gavle
Karlskoga MF

DNF 930 SSP300S Richard Binnds (SWE) Kawasaki Ninja 300 7 1:51.118 2 24.436 10063
Tvaaker
Falkenbergs MK

DNF 15 SSP300J Fredrik Belin (SWE) Kawasaki Ninja 400 5 1:27698 4 1016 12750

DNS 65 SSP300S

Kawasaki Racing Team Sweden

Lars Gunnarsson (SWE)

Falun
Karlskoga MF

Kawasaki Ninja 400

Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

Fastest time : 1:26.682 inlap 6 by nbr. 9 : Filip Eklund (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 09-07-2021 - 15:59

Téadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Tidtagningschef

Bjorn Andersson

Marcus Ladarp
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